
NSEA National Schools Equestrian Association
at All England Jumping Course, Hickstead

Oliver Bonas Inter-County Show Jumping Championships
Hickstead Elite 1m Show Jumping Team Championships

Saturday 25th May to Monday 27th May 2024

Riders in RED please contact the show secretary urgently
ONLY riders in CAPITALS have qualified and declared for the individual national championships.

There will also be a 'Best of the Rest' prize for the highest placed individual combination who 
is not eligible for the Individual championships placings (all riders in non capitals)

Numbers for bibs can be printed off on the main NSEA Hickstead Competition Dates page on NSEA site 

SUNDAY
CLASS 21 Ring 3
Oliver Bonas Mini County Show Jumping  70-75cm Team & Individual Championships

9am start

9am 448 Oswestry School SHROPSHIRE Oswestry School Mila WagnerMystical Skye team
447 Oswestry School SHROPSHIRE Oswestry School Maisey  LayThe Oakfield Apache team

**449 Oswestry School SHROPSHIRE STALLIONOswestry School Poppy  Launder-CollinsGorfelyn Persian Monarch team
446 Oswestry School SHROPSHIRE Oswestry School Alexia  Picstock-Aldridge Morlena Candi Mel team

52 Kesteven and Grantham Girls School LINCSKGGS Olivia SkeltonAshwood Minstrel Pride team
49 Kesteven and Grantham Girls School LINCSKGGS Eva  HartFronarth Tevez team
53 Kesteven and Grantham Girls School LINCSKGGS PERDITA GALEANNANDALE JOSEPH  I
50 Kesteven and Grantham Girls School LINCSKGGS Jemima QueganQuinessential team

71 King's High, Warwick School & Prep WARWICKKings High School Iona GreenwoodPolo team
70 King's High, Warwick School & Prep WARWICKKings High School Francesca  NicklinPolly team
72 King's High, Warwick School & Prep WARWICKKings High School Jessamine BrookesIssactowns Solit Silver team
73 King's High, Warwick School & Prep WARWICKKings High School Sarra ChaudrySkelwith Carwynâ€™s Delight team

158 Sponne School NORTHANTS Sponne White Olivia  Wilks Fronarth giovani team
155 Sponne School NORTHANTS Sponne White INDIE LEWISOWEN'S LAD I
156 Sponne School NORTHANTS Sponne White Jess  EliotMonty team
152 Sponne School NORTHANTS Sponne White Ava PerrymanYorkie team

197 Waddesdon Church of England School BUCKSWaddesdon School Eleni BrownWhite Hawk Strictly Jazz team
193 Waddesdon Church of England School BUCKSWaddesdon School Alisha  SunthareswaranSpringwood Lil Bill team

9.30. 195 Waddesdon Church of England School BUCKSWaddesdon School Ava SawBlarney team
199 Waddesdon Church of England School BUCKSWaddesdon School Sophia Haw-CookShining Star team



259 Cedars & Linslade BEDS Cedars & Linslade Clementine  BurgessBochym Royal Razzamatazz team
261 Cedars & Linslade BEDS Cedars & Linslade Lyra DeeksColliyers Roen team
258 Cedars & Linslade BEDS Cedars & Linslade Aily LamClara Mo Cuisle team
257 Cedars & Linslade BEDS Cedars & Linslade Milly TomlinBeaufort Connie team

437 Norton College N YORKSHIRE Norton College Caitlyn  AdamsonPopalong team
439 Norton College N YORKSHIRE Norton College Bella  WegeliusScarlett\'s Jimmy Bunny team
438 Norton College N YORKSHIRE Norton College Hannah  WainwrightLisnahall Lady Crest team

723 Homewood School &  Sixth Form Centre KENTHomewood/Kent Holly ThompsonPrince Pascoe team
722 Homewood School &  Sixth Form Centre KENTHomewood/Kent Grace PackhamGracie team
725 Homewood School &  Sixth Form Centre KENTHomewood/Kent Olivia Cameron ClarkHazel team

278 Cheltenham College Prep School GLOSCheltenham prep Aggie MorrisBenvarden Claret team
281 Cheltenham College Prep School GLOSCheltenham prep Sienna ShawSeaview DraÃ­ocht team
280 Cheltenham College Prep School GLOSCheltenham Prep MARTHA KEENESHADES OF GREY II I

10am 279 Cheltenham College Prep School GLOSCheltenham prep Amelia WadlandTourbeck Alex team
second coursewalk 5 mins

771 South Molton Community College DEVON ESMAE LEONARDWALLY I

832 Thornton College PHOEBE BREAKELLGREEN BARROW DESERT ROSE I

97 Leweston School DORSET DARCY NOREJKOONE SCOOP I

121 Nottingham Girls High School NOTTS  ISABELLA ELLIOTSILLOGUE BORU I

260 Cedars & Linslade BEDS ISABELLA DENNISONMONOLAWS HERBIE I

213 Westbourne School Lily RadleyRakerin Lola individual

225 Wymondham College LOLA BATCHGOLDEN BOY I

226 Alameda Middle School Bliss FahyFlying Fox individual

465 Pocklington School E YORKS BEATRICE CLARKEGWEUNYDD CEIO I

475 Queen Mary's School, N YORKS ISABEL LINDSLEYCALLISTA I
 

508 Soham Village College  RUBY TALANTMOCHULLA TIMMY I

590 Adcote School  Emilia  Bennett Neebro Free Dancer individual

10.30. 14 Brockhurst and Marlston House Mia  BurtDoylan Cheeky Charlie individual

302 Croft Preparatory School WARWICKSHIRE IZZY WISHGILL 8 I

314 Dauntsey's Dauntseys Molly MortonRowdown First Love team



311 Dauntsey's Dauntseys Katie HathawayTuddle Lane team
309 Dauntsey's Dauntseys Jess BrownTom team
305 Dauntsey's Dauntseys Cressie BeckettTullibards Boom individual

383 King's School in Macclesfield CHESHIREKings Macclesfield Antonia HeptinstallJetter team
385 King's School in Macclesfield CHESHIREKings Macclesfield Lacey Barton-FirbankHazelrock Warrior team
386 King's School in Macclesfield CHESHIREKings Macclesfield Libby JamesBurken Brook Arabella team
390 King's School in Macclesfield CHESHIREKings Macclesfield Ruby Barton-FirbankMaverick Honeyhill Halley team

843 Mayfield  E SUSSEX Mayfield Eliza BellhouseLittle Gerry team
842 Mayfield  E SUSSEX Mayfield Ava FoulkesAshtree Scarlett team
834 Mayfield  E SUSSEX Mayfield Anya LovellAshfield Troubadour team
846 Mayfield  E SUSSEX Mayfield ISSIE PINCUSAMELIA V I

693 Elms School, HEREFORDSHIRE The Elms School Katinka DuffDuke team
11am 694 Elms School, HEREFORDSHIRE The Elms School Lara  HeynesGolly Gosh team

695 Elms School, HEREFORDSHIRE The Elms School Rupert Maxwell-RalphBlue team
696 Elms School, HEREFORDSHIRE The Elms School Zinnia Hurley Whisper's Girl team

829 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi PEMBROKESHIRE Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Sophie  ClarkCregganjane one team
828 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi PEMBROKESHIRE Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Talia DaviesBlakehill Master team
831 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi PEMBROKESHIRE Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi ZOSIA NEVE BARTONLODOR GRETEL I

851 Brentwood School ESSEX Brentwood Lucy CrokerBella team
852 Brentwood School ESSEX Brentwood OLIVIA DULEYMOANOARRIFF KITTY I 
853 Brentwood School ESSEX Brentwood Rae BetteleyPennyfarthing Archie team

856 Eldersfield  Lawn WORCS TOBY BIDDLECOMBESTARLIGHT PIGLET I

333 Eagle House school CLEMENTINA NOTTINGHAMWESTCOAST EXPRESS I 

335 Fairfield High School  Isla MorganNoble Fire Bird individual

720 Holmes Chapel Comprehensive EMILY HEMMINGSTIG I

135 Shebbear College DEVON Shebbear College Anaya Stoneman Alablaha Bay team
138 Shebbear College DEVON Shebbear College Annabelle GreensladeHafdre Flynn team

11.30. 141 Shebbear College DEVON Shebbear College Neve WebberTilly's Flower team
145 Shebbear College DEVON Shebbear College Zola WebberEglwysfach Gilian team

243 Beechwood Park School HERTS Beechwood Lions Frank  HamiltonHillin Morgan team
244 Beechwood Park School HERTS Beechwood Lions Guy GrimstonMoorbridge Monty team
248 Beechwood Park School HERTS Beechwood Lions Violet GrimstonRolo team
246 Beechwood Park School HERTS Beechwood Lions Nicole IssottSailin Dandy team

266 Chase School WORCS The Chase Beth Macdonald-BlackMadam Grace team
265 Chase School WORCS The Chase Ariana HughesTiva Catori team
267 Chase School WORCS The Chase Esme MillsRon's Rocky team



269 Chase School WORCS The Chase Olivia BinghamGypsy Girl team

443 Old Buckenham Hall, SUFFOLK Old Buckenham Hall Emily DaveyCymcownwy Princess team
442 Old Buckenham Hall, SUFFOLK Old Buckenham Hall Eliza BuckinghamCynheidrefawr Dylan team
444 Old Buckenham Hall, SUFFOLK Old Buckenham Hall Jasper O\'DonnellMister Tom team
445 Old Buckenham Hall, SUFFOLK Old Buckenham Hall Sammy WesterlingBelough Mississippi team

229 Ashbury with Compton Beauchamp ELLA HAYWARD-O'NEILLCEFN JACK FLASH I

12 noon 274 Cheam School HANTS Cheam Matilda  Bandey Pumphill Pimpernal team
275 Cheam School HANTS Cheam Scarlett  ReesLIscromwell Lady team
271 Cheam School HANTS Cheam Arabella TayaballiAhelova Nancy Mulligan team
611 Cheam School HANTS Cheam Amalia  NelsonBelle Arc en Ciel team

12.10.

SUNDAY
CLASS 24 Ring 3
Oliver Bonas Open  County Show Jumping  1m-1.05 Team & Individual Championships

1pm 9 Bradfield College BERKS Bradfield College Flora CalthorpeDave team
11 Bradfield College BERKS Bradfield College Sofia CarvossoClassic Affair team

8 Bradfield College BERKS Bradfield College Cecily EllisBilly Libretti team
10 Bradfield College BERKS Bradfield College Freddie CalthorpeSundance team

26 Debenham High School SUFFOLK Debenham High Amelia GilbertDucesa de la cruise team
30 Debenham High School SUFFOLK Debenham High Thomas LeggettSpringfield sapphire team
28 Debenham High School SUFFOLK Debenham High Leah BanhamCannanderry star team
27 Debenham High School SUFFOLK Debenham High Ashlee Nicole BanhamWyndermere stream team

91 Lady Manners School DERBYSHIRE Lady Manners Charlotte GroomKimano C team  ***

187 Uffculme School DEVON Uffculme A Louisa WhitrowAce of Spades team
185 Uffculme School DEVON Uffculme A JESSICA COTTRELLMIDNIGHT ANNIE team
191 Uffculme School DEVON Uffculme A Thomas HarrisThe Chairman team
188 Uffculme School DEVON Uffculme A Phoebe ColeMocklershill Tommy team

194 Waddesdon Church of England School BUCKSWaddesdon School Annabel Liberty BeamanMy Milini team
198 Waddesdon Church of England School BUCKSWaddesdon School Freya BondArmitage Lad team

1.30. 196 Waddesdon Church of England School BUCKSWaddesdon School Eleanor DillonHellingenberg Call of Duty team
200 Waddesdon Church of England School BUCKSWaddesdon School Sophia SunthareswaranLittle Miss Dignified team

388 King's School in Macclesfield  CHESHIREKings Macclesfield Poppy HoldingMaysong team
389 King's School in Macclesfield  CHESHIREKings Macclesfield Rubi Ambrey BrosnahanMy Magic Star team
387 King's School in Macclesfield  CHESHIREKings Macclesfield Oliver RavenscroftSilk Town Churchill team



604 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Rose FowlerLord Clover team
597 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Arusha WiseCoole Lady team
599 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Josie ReidChilli Wednesday team
602 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Maya  ThonRoyale Mardi Gras team

748 Pangbourne College BERKS  AMY PERROTTPEBBLY GREY FOX I

850 Ysgol Gyfun Aberaeron CEREDIGION CAOIMHE CHAMBERSGRANGE ARIA SPARROW I

859 County High School SUFFOLK MIA ARCHERMISS POLLY II

860 RGS Worcester WORCS LILIANNA SPRIGGCALCOURT RAMBO I

120 Nottingham Girls High School NOTTS  AMELIA BLAIR-BAXTERLITTLE GEORGE individual

338 Felsted School ESSEX  AMELIA KEENFORKED LIGHTNING I

2pm 353 Heathfield Community College E SUSSEXHCC LULA ISAACASBO I

395 King's School, Chester Jasmine Rineen Womanizer individual

409 Leweston School DORSET MOLLY COLWELLLISNAGROW RICARDO I

420 Lord Wandsworth College HANTS WILL ANDREWSRUSTENBERG DIAMOND I

536 St Thomas More Ruby anna Birchenough Lord french individual

552 The Burgate School and Sixth Form  Daniel GregorySadie individual

572 Wakefield Girls' High School W YORKS JESSICA BLAKECHARLIE I

2.15pm

SUNDAY
CLASS 25 a/b Ring 3
Oliver Bonas & Fabri Boots  1.10m Advanced Open County Show Jumping Individual Championships

a) Horses
2.45pm 163 St Joseph's College, Ipswich Freya  Milner-MooreAdonis individual

338 Felsted School ESSEX Amelia KeenForked Lightning individual
354 Heathfield Community College Lula Isaac Carrickview Under Cover individual
372 Hurstpierpoint College W SUSSEX Morten  Dahl Nimble individual
382 King's High, Warwick School & Prep Tillie OrtonMVS Hailee individual
395 King's School, Chester Jasmine Rineen Womanizer individual
409 Leweston School DORSET Molly  Colwell Lisnagrow Ricardo individual



804 Thornton College Zara  Rawding Bartje individual
827 Wymondham College NORFOLK Jack OwensAshley individual

to follow, after a change of distances in the combinations
Approx B) Ponies
3.10. 597 Berkhamsted School HERTS Arusha WiseCoole Lady individual

733 Marlborough College Lucas MurphyR Candy Girl individual
760 Saint Felix School Lola LuscherSuzie Two Coats individual
681 Culford School  SUFFOLK Toby MooreMoore\'s Pride team
847 Mayfield School E SUSSEX  Hope KramerCandi Girl Z
536 St Thomas More Ruby anna Birchenough Lord french individual
547 Taunton School SOMERSET Zoe TrembathKilcaskin individual

NSEA National Schools Equestrian Association
at All England Jumping Course, Hickstead

Le Mieux Eventers' Challenge Championships
Oliver Bonas Inter-County Show Jumping Championships
Mochara Inter-County Dressage Championships
Hickstead Elite 1m Show Jumping Team Championships

Saturday 25th May to Monday 27th May 2024

MONDAY
CLASS 22
Oliver Bonas Novice  County Show Jumping  80-85cm Team & Individual Championships

8.30. 102 Leweston School DORSET Leweston Henrietta  Jeanes Fella team
109 Leweston School DORSET Leweston May  Selway Drop The Subject team
112 Leweston School DORSET Leweston Ruby  Perry Special Brew team
100 Leweston School DORSET Leweston Florence CaswellHolnest Frodo team

182 Uffculme School DEVON Uffculme A Charlie WinterSparkles Daisy team
190 Uffculme School DEVON Uffculme A Thomas HarrisJocasta team
192 Uffculme School DEVON Uffculme A Thomas LearNewgrange Smoke team
186 Uffculme School DEVON Uffculme A Kaila SeymourQuansbroro Tom team

272 Cheam School HANTS Cheam ATHENA DUNNTAGUNNAN BOBBY I
275 Cheam School HANTS Cheam Scarlett  ReesLIscromwell Lady team
273 Cheam School HANTS Cheam Flora BaldingCool Rebel team

8.50. 277 Cheam School HANTS Cheam Zoe Owings Brynbach Aussie team

32 Downs School, Compton BERKS The downs School, ComptonAmber StilesSeigneur's Diamond team
33 Downs School, Compton BERKS The Downs School, ComptonElsa WellmanLunala Royale team
38 Downs School, Compton BERKS The Downs School, ComptonPoppy WellmanMoondust team



404 Lady Manners School DERBYSHIRE Lady Manners Gabby BurrowsCreevy King team
93 Lady Manners School DERBYSHIRE Lady Manners Eden KunicaRed Avenger team
95 Lady Manners School DERBYSHIRE Lady Manners EMMA WHITEALVERLEY HONEYSUCKLE ROSE I

304 Dauntsey's WILTS Dauntseys Charlotte RamageBallyerk Kingsmill team
308 Dauntsey's WILTS Dauntseys Georgie  GrantFinn team
305 Dauntsey's WILTS Dauntseys Cressie BeckettTullibards Boom team
312 Dauntsey's WILTS Dauntseys LILY WILLIAMS-MUSITANOMOON SOLITAIRE I

9.10. 240 Bede's Senior School E SUSSEX Bedes Nell Drake Streamstown Dolly team
238 Bede's Senior School E SUSSEX Bedes Issi  DrakeAir Hero team
233 Bede's Senior School E SUSSEX Bedes Bea  Crawford Bean team
237 Bede's Senior School E SUSSEX Bedes Chloe  BremerThe Newtown girl team

347 Guildford High School SURREY GHS Keira MerrimanWoodland Prince II team
343 Guildford High School SURREY GHS WILL W/D IF STAYS MONAMELIE BIGMOREBOBNAMARA I
346 Guildford High School SURREY GHS Emily JoppSeamus xi team
345 Guildford High School SURREY GHS Elizabeth ThomasCorclough Jacqueline team

675 Culford School SUFFOLK Culford School Aoife ButlerCreeveroe Tommy team
677 Culford School SUFFOLK Culford School Georgina KnightKnockbridge Just Jimmy team
676 Culford School SUFFOLK Culford School Eva SpringMighells Cumin team

9.30. 682 Culford School SUFFOLK Culford School Zara  Knight Hillocks Rising team

52 Kesteven and Grantham Girls School KGGS Olivia SkeltonAshwood Minstrel Pride team
49 Kesteven and Grantham Girls School KGGS Eva  HartFronarth Tevez team
53 Kesteven and Grantham Girls School KGGS Perdita GaleAnnandale Joseph (Banana) team
51 Kesteven and Grantham Girls School KGGS Lola WoodJaffa team

54 Kimbolton School CAMBS Kimbolton Harriet MiddletonGlencarrig Lassie team
57 Kimbolton School CAMBS Kimbolton Tilly ReardenHio Capasso Cavalier (Toby) team
56 Kimbolton School CAMBS Kimbolton Olivia  Webster BrawnMochulla Nugget team
55 Kimbolton School CAMBS Kimbolton Lois ZwetslootTubberscanavan Clover team

125 Nottingham Girls High School NOTTS Nottingham Girls High SchoolNatasha PlattsBlack Bob II team
122 Nottingham Girls High School NOTTS Nottingham Girls High SchoolLauren FowlerRosscon Mr Archer team

9.50. 121 Nottingham Girls High School NOTTS Nottingham Girls High SchoolISABELLA ELLIOTSILLOGUE BORU I
124 Nottingham Girls High School NOTTS Nottingham Girls High SchoolMatilda MurrayWizard team

second coursewalk 5 mins
150 Sponne School NORTHANTS Sponne Black Alice  ArmsonBraedens Bentley team
154 Sponne School NORTHANTS Sponne Black Grace  Wilson Sam Mar Tia Maria team
153 Sponne School NORTHANTS Sponne Black Evie  MitchellIrish Colours 1 team
155 Sponne School NORTHANTS Sponne black Indie LewisOwen's Lad team

159 St Gregory's Catholic School KENT St Gregorys Isla Thatcher Blaeberry Beetlejuice team
161 St Gregory's Catholic School KENT St Gregorys Joseph FrithJamesfield Aurora team

10.10. 160 St Gregory's Catholic School KENT St Gregorys Jess LarkinMaster Tickle Mouse team
162 St Gregory's Catholic School KENT St Gregorys Tilly  HenryThuder Boulle team



302 Croft Preparatory School IZZY WISHGILL 8 I 

2 Bedford Girls School BEDS  LARISSA BROWNKAELLIE'S HOT OPPOSITION I

16 Caedmon College, Whitby N YORKS SAFFRON VERRILLBELRICH CHIKKADEE I

213 Westbourne School Lily RadleyRakerin Lola individual

222 Winchester House School   INDIA RIGGDOYLAN ROYAL TOFF I

228 Alun School Mold SARAH MCKEEABERLLANERCH GERAINT I

331 Denstone College, STAFFS  DAISY DAWSONMISS SKY I 

333 Eagle House school CLEMENTINA NOTTINGHAMWESTCOAST EXPRESS I

466 Pocklington School E YORKS ETTA CLARKESPRINGHILL PREMIER I

10.30. 355 Heathfield Community College E SUSSEX MILLIE HANSONFLAMED LILY I

370 Hurstpierpoint College W SUSSEX  LYLA YORKE-JOHNSONZANDER I

720 Holmes Chapel Comprehensive CHESHIRE EMILY HEMMINGSTIG I

744 Norwich High School for Girls NORFOLK CHLOE SUPPIAHLE PETIT LORADO I

830 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi PEMBROKESHIRE SOPHIE CLARKPETERS BOY I

846 Mayfield School E SUSSEX ISSIE PINCUSAMELIA V I

862 RGS Worcester WORCS JESSICA WESTONSTORMIN NORMAN I

263 Chase School The Chase Alice  WoodwardJedi knights team
266 Chase School The Chase Beth Macdonald-BlackMadam Grace team
267 Chase School The Chase Esme MillsRon's Rocky team
268 Chase School The Chase Lexi EdwardsBilly Elliot team

10.50. 278 Cheltenham College Prep School GLOSCheltenham prep Aggie MorrisBenvarden Claret team
281 Cheltenham College Prep School GLOSCheltenham prep Sienna ShawSeaview DraÃ­ocht team
280 Cheltenham College Prep School GLOSCheltenham prep Martha  KeeneShades of Grey II team
279 Cheltenham College Prep School GLOSCheltenham prep Amelia WadlandTourbeck Alex team

799 Thornton College BUCKS Thornton College Grace Byrne LawrenceRinneroon Thunder team
803 Thornton College BUCKS Thornton College Ruth Lewis-EvansHetty team
800 Thornton College BUCKS Thornton College Imogen BreakellTawnytaskin Denny team
802 Thornton College BUCKS Thornton College PHOEBE BREAKELLGUERNOS WELSH MELANIE I



829 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi PEMBROKESHIRE Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Sophie  ClarkCregganjane one team
828 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi PEMBROKESHIRE Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Talia DaviesBlakehill Master team
831 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi PEMBROKESHIRE Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Zosia Neve BartonLodor Gretel team

11.10. 640 Imberhorne School W SUSSEX Imberhorne Harley  ClementeAcorn team
641 Imberhorne School W SUSSEX Imberhorne Darcy DelougheryHappy Endings Babs team
642 Imberhorne School W SUSSEX Imberhorne Libby WebberHollisto B team

386 King's School in Macclesfield CHESHIREKings Macclesfield Libby JamesBurken Brook Arabella team
384 King's School in Macclesfield CHESHIREKings Macclesfield Emily CarterBuachalu Acla team
383 King's School in Macclesfield CHESHIREKings Macclesfield Antonia HeptinstallJetter team
390 King's School in Macclesfield CHESHIREKings Macclesfield Ruby Barton-FirbankMaverick Honeyhill Halley team

400 Kirkham Grammar School LANCS Kirkham ISLA SQUIRESEDENVALLEY SPARKLE I
402 Kirkham Grammar School LANCS Kirkham Lucy HardcastleMacs Clover team
403 Kirkham Grammar School LANCS Kirkham Ursa  WebsterHywi Ryan team

11.30. 475 Queen Mary's School, N YORKS QMS SJ 80 Isabel  LindsleyCallista team
476 Queen Mary's School, N YORKS QMS SJ 80 Lily  Huber Hebe Gebe team
479 Queen Mary's School, N YORKS QMS SJ 80 Pippa  Gowthorpe Laurelvale Harry team
478 Queen Mary's School, N YORKS QMS SJ 80 Peggy  Attwood Dinan Lady Luck team

514 St Hugh's School OXON st Hugh's Oxfordshire Finn Murphy Carranthomas Flyer team
517 St Hugh's School OXON st Hugh's Oxfordshire Romily WebbMidnight Bay team
511 St Hugh's School OXON st Hugh's Oxfordshire Alice De Quincey AdamsTexas John team
515 St Hugh's School OXON st Hugh's Oxfordshire OLIVIA EGLISETANGTASSIG MISS I

563 Ullswater Community College CUMBRIAUCC Equestrian TeamLo SmithAce team
564 Ullswater Community College CUMBRIAUCC Equestrian TeamGracie MartinAlfie Blue team
565 Ullswater Community College CUMBRIAUCC Equestrian TeamSophie HunterHarristown Princess - Aurora team

11.50. 805 Ullswater Community College CUMBRIAUCC Equestrian TeamLexie HunterLeena team

567 Vandyke Upper School BEDS Vandyke Upper SchoolJoanne  StanbridgeFielina team
566 Vandyke Upper School BEDS Vandyke Upper SchoolAmelie  Benesh-HubberMiss Daisy II team
568 Vandyke Upper School BEDS Vandyke Upper SchoolTaija PowellSilk Run team
569 Vandyke Upper School BEDS Vandyke Upper SchoolEvie HindsMoreno D.V. team

600 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Katie  BranfieldBattlebridge Sandy team
605 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Will BranfieldHazlerock Rebellion team
598 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted  Isla ClowTullivans Tutti Frutti team
601 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Leo  KurzMinskip Murphy team

701 Gosfield School ESSEX Gosfield School Miley CummingsLittle mocking bird team
12.10. 702 Gosfield School ESSEX Gosfield School Lottie Holderhumbug team

703 Gosfield School ESSEX Gosfield School Taegen MaloneCopyCat team
704 Gosfield School ESSEX Gosfield School Imogen PhilpOh for Olive team

716 Hereford Cathedral School HEREFORDSHIREHereford Cathedral SchoolANNA EMERYTULLY JAMES I



719 Hereford Cathedral School HEREFORDSHIREHereford Cathedral SchoolRosie FarquharsonPopple Sir Galahad team
717 Hereford Cathedral School HEREFORDSHIREHereford Cathedral SchoolGracie  PowellForest Mirah team
718 Hereford Cathedral School HEREFORDSHIREHereford Cathedral SchoolRohays HindSusie Q team

12.25

MONDAY
CLASS 23
Oliver Bonas Intermediate  County Show Jumping  90-95cm Team & Individual Championships

1pm 751 Pangbourne College BERKS Pangbourne Flo Walsh Cloonfad Bobby team
750 Pangbourne College BERKS Pangbourne Connie MumbySugar Rush team
749 Pangbourne College BERKS Pangbourne Annabel  WaltersBang Goes Dynamite team
753 Pangbourne College BERKS Pangbourne Olivia  Carter Highburren Lark team

709 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Phoebe  BrownSaoirse Roo individual
710 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Rebecca LukeLodor Carla team
711 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Rosie ThomasDazzling Prince team
712 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Sophie Llewellyn The Gay Gardener team

612 Cheltenham College GLOS Cheltenham College isabella  CharlesworthDun Mist team
614 Cheltenham College GLOS Cheltenham College Lottie AtkinsonWaterborn Shakira team
616 Cheltenham College GLOS Cheltenham College Saffron FriedmannCamlough Six Nations team

1.20. 617 Cheltenham College GLOS Cheltenham College Tensie LittlewoodMouse on a Mission team

208 West Somerset College SOMERSET West Somerset CollegeElsie ThomasHugo Cruze team
211 West Somerset College SOMERSET West Somerset CollegeLily HayesDownderry Chocolate Surprise team
212 West Somerset College SOMERSET West Somerset CollegeMolly BoonMoydrum Flyer team
209 West Somerset College SOMERSET West Somerset CollegeEmily IllingWellshead Squiggle team

165 Stamford Endowed Schools LINCS Stamford superstars Alice WhartonStagbrake Woodsmoke team
168 Stamford Endowed Schools LINCS Stamford superstars Imogen SaldenSnow team
169 Stamford Endowed Schools LINCS Stamford superstars Isabella DennettTir Na Nog Bobby team
170 Stamford Endowed Schools LINCS Stamford superstars Maisey HullCarnsdale Dun Good team

466 Pocklington School ETTA CLARKESPRINGHILL PREMIER I

543 Sutton Valence School KENT HARRIET PLUMMERDIPTFORD LUCKY CHARM I

572 Wakefield Girls' High School W YORKS JESSICA BLAKECHARLIE I

1.40. 10 Bradfield College Freddie CalthorpeSundance individual

589 Abbots Hill School HERTS  SUMMER BIGGERSTAFFCRUISING ISLES I



679 Culford School SUFFOLK Culford School POPPY HAWKINSMON BELLA AMIE I

676 Culford School SUFFOLK Culford School Eva SpringMighells Cumin team
677 Culford School SUFFOLK Culford School Georgina KnightKnockbridge Just Jimmy team
675 Culford School SUFFOLK Culford School Aoife ButlerCreeveroe Tommy team
680 Culford School SUFFOLK Culford School Sophie MooreLucca team

605 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Will BranfieldHazlerock Rebellion team
598 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Isla ClowTullivans Tutti Frutti team
602 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Maya  ThonRoyale Mardi Gras team
604 Berkhamsted School HERTS Berkhamsted Rose FowlerLord Clover team

716 Hereford Cathedral School HEREFORDSHIREHereford Cathedral SchoolAnna EmeryTully James team
2pm 717 Hereford Cathedral School HEREFORDSHIREHereford Cathedral SchoolGracie  PowellForest Mirah team

718 Hereford Cathedral School HEREFORDSHIREHereford Cathedral SchoolRohays HindSusie Q team
719 Hereford Cathedral School HEREFORDSHIREHereford Cathedral SchoolRosie FarquharsonPopple Sir Galahad team

721 Homewood School &  Sixth Form Centre KENTHomewood/Kent Alanais SandsLittle Warrior team
723 Homewood School &  Sixth Form Centre KENTHomewood/Kent Holly ThompsonCorani individual
724 Homewood School &  Sixth Form Centre KENTHomewood/Kent Maisie PackhamFindon Formiriam team
726 Homewood School &  Sixth Form Centre KENTHomewood/Kent Olivia Cameron ClarkSally team

739 New Hall School  ESSEX New Hall School Amelia SpurrMajestic Melody team
741 New Hall School  ESSEX New Hall School Claudia InghamGailey Bay team
743 New Hall School  ESSEX New Hall School Lucy LeesJim's Boy team

744 Norwich High School for Girls NORFOLK CHLOE SUPPIAHLE PETIT LORADO I 

499 Sidcot School somerset  Archie StampAlbert individual

2pm 776 South Molton Community College DEVONSMCC Lauren DawsonBlakneys Daisy team
777 South Molton Community College DEVONSMCC Rebecca EmmettRuby team
775 South Molton Community College DEVONSMCC Keira KnapmanSBT Red Rock team
772 South Molton Community College DEVONSMCC Holly MorrisWatch Me Van Duyversputten team

845 Mayfield School E SUSSEX Mayfield
P
oJakzent Tren team

848 Mayfield School E SUSSEX Mayfield Fleur RoscoeGucey Lucy team

834 Mayfield School E SUSSEX Mayfield Anya LovellAshfield Troubadour team
844 Mayfield School E SUSSEX Mayfield Mimi PerksRathcline Blossom's Boy team

850 Ysgol Gyfun Aberaeron CEREDIGION CAOIMHE CHAMBERSGRANGE ARIA SPARROW I

20 Camborne Science and International Academy CORNWALLCSIA Chloe  MooreAzam team
23 Camborne Science and International Academy CORNWALLCSIA Maddie NichollsKeeva team
18 Camborne Science and International Academy CORNWALLCSIA Barley HollowayGood Luck team

2.20. 22 Camborne Science and International Academy CORNWALLCSIA Grace MooreSTM Accord team



112 Leweston School DORSET Leweston Ruby  Perry Special Brew team
105 Leweston School DORSET Leweston Josie  MillerBlackwoodlands Quail team
102 Leweston School DORSET Leweston Henrietta  Jeanes Fella team
109 Leweston School DORSET Leweston MAY SELWAYDROP THE SUBJECT I

120 Nottingham Girls High School NOTTS  AMELIA BLAIR-BAXTERLITTLE GEORGE I

164 St Mary's Senior School, Colchester ESSEX ISABELLE RAVENBARRAVALLEY PEARL I

312 Dauntsey's WILTS Dauntseys Lily Williams-MusitanoMoon Solitaire team
307 Dauntsey's WILTS Dauntseys Georgie  GrantKilclogher Fionn team
303 Dauntsey's WILTS Dauntsey's Alice WhitingAdarma team
315 Dauntsey's WILTS Dauntsey's Polly McHardyBrandon Bulawayo team

220 Westonbirt School GLOS WOODY BENDALLPENRI I

2.40. 342 Guildford High School AMELIE BIGMOREBOBNAMARA I

367 Hurstpierpoint College W SUSSEX  LAUREN WILKINSMY TIME IV individual

381 King's High, Warwick School & Prep  PURDIE ORTONBALLYMORE BOUNCER I

388 King's School in Macclesfield CHESHIREKings Macclesfield Poppy HoldingMaysong individual
389 King's School in Macclesfield CHESHIREKings Macclesfield Rubi Ambrey BrosnahanMy Magic Star team
384 King's School in Macclesfield CHESHIREKings Macclesfield Emily CarterBuachalu Acla team
387 King's School in Macclesfield CHESHIREKings Macclesfield Oliver RavenscroftSilk Town Churchill team

400 Kirkham Grammar School ISLA SQUIRESEDENVALLEY SPARKLE I

95 Lady Manners School DERBYSHIRE Lady Manners Emma WhiteAlverley Honeysuckle Rose team
405 Lady Manners School DERBYSHIRE Lady Manners Delilah HarropIn Tua Nua team

93 Lady Manners School DERBYSHIRE Lady Manners Eden KunicaRed Avenger team

420 Lord Wandsworth College HANTS Lord Wandsworth CollegeWill AndrewsRustenberg Diamond team
3pm 414 Lord Wandsworth College HANTS Lord Wandsworth CollegeAlice ReadClonmore Flossy team

416 Lord Wandsworth College HANTS Lord Wandsworth CollegeImogen SmytheDiamond Jack team
415 Lord Wandsworth College HANTS Lord Wandsworth CollegeAnnabella JearyGoodbye Oscar team

423 Malvern St James WORCS FAITH HORTONRIVERCOURT BOY I

432 Myddelton College N WALES Myddelton College Emma Lily Louise CoopeDream Legende team
436 Myddelton College N WALES Myddelton College Sophia HoganRosie team
433 Myddelton College N WALES Myddelton College Georgia  HoganFinn team
435 Myddelton College N WALES Myddelton College RUBY O'BRIENWILMA DAN I

462 Pipers Corner BUCKS Pipers Corner Phoebe LodgeLisnavaragh Lou Lou team
457 Pipers Corner BUCKS Pipers Corner Ella-Ann EchlinWillow Longstone team
456 Pipers Corner BUCKS Pipers Corner Ava  WestCruising Starlight team



458 Pipers Corner BUCKS Pipers Corner Ellie SeddonNorth Country Lady Tabitha team
3.20.

Saturday 25th May to Monday 27th May 2024

MONDAY
CLASS 26
Hickstead Elite 1m Show Jumping Teams Championships

3.50. 360 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Eloise AllenCarrick Cruise Chief team
369 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Luca CullumQuality Kinder Surprise team
361 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Emma PerrettOlympia team
370 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Lyla Yorke-JohnsonZander team

26 Debenham High School Debenham High Amelia GilbertDucesa de la cruise team
30 Debenham High School Debenham High Thomas LeggettSpringfield sapphire team
28 Debenham High School Debenham High Leah BanhamCannanderry star team
27 Debenham High School Debenham High Ashlee Nicole BanhamWyndermere stream team

187 Uffculme School Uffculme A Louisa WhitrowAce of Spades team
185 Uffculme School Uffculme A Jessica CottrellMidnight Annie team
191 Uffculme School Uffculme A Thomas HarrisThe Chairman team
188 Uffculme School Uffculme A Phoebe ColeMocklershill Tommy team

4.10. 298 Cokethorpe cokethorpe school Sophie  Simpson Docs Glenmagoo team
293 Cokethorpe cokethorpe school Arthur  ButlerCityview Moving On team
294 Cokethorpe cokethorpe school Ella  Allsop - Davis Castlemore Bobby team
296 Cokethorpe cokethorpe school Grace  GarnerCanal Max team

630 Cranleigh Cranleigh Rory SmithJacks Choice team
624 Cranleigh Cranleigh Anya MetherellIvy team
634 Cranleigh Cranleigh Tara MooreTir Na Gog Shadow team
629 Cranleigh Cranleigh Madeleine RobertsonPhoenix team

373 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Olivia  Sargant Kingswell Brightspark team
375 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Ralf BirkbySkyline team
362 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Harriet  BirkbyCBH Clover Lining team
368 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Lauren  Wilkins Paul team

4.30. 847 Mayfield School Mayfield Hope KramerCandi Girl Z team
848 Mayfield School Mayfield Fleur RoscoeGucey Lucy team
844 Mayfield School Mayfield Mimi PerksRathcline Blossom's Boy team

395 King's School, Chester King\'s Chester Jasmine Rineen Womanizer team
396 King's School, Chester King\'s Chester Immi  GilruthArdville Little Fun team
397 King's School, Chester King\'s Chester Scarlett GilruthKissemmie Mr Sandman team



398 King's School, Chester King\'s Chester Lucy ScottCarnakilly Little Ross team

433 Myddelton College Myddelton College Georgia  HoganFinn team
436 Myddelton College Myddelton College Sophia HoganRosie team
434 Myddelton College Myddelton College Olivia BexonCilla team
435 Myddelton College Myddelton College Ruby O'BrienWilma Dan team

4.50. 529 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Navy Chloe BurrageMidnight Star team
527 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Navy Amber BurrageLotus Star team
532 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Navy Lulu SaundersFleet of Foot team
534 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Navy Pernille AndriessenFalavsca Fortuna team

585 Wycombe Abbey Wycombe Abbey Sydney GibbonsWilma Star team
583 Wycombe Abbey Wycombe Abbey Daria HinkisCastleview Zeta team
582 Wycombe Abbey Wycombe Abbey Cassandra  Cope Vinella team
581 Wycombe Abbey Wycombe Abbey Allega Vanni d'ArchirafiClifford team

9 Bradfield College Bradfield College Flora CalthorpeDave team
11 Bradfield College Bradfield College Sofia CarvossoClassic Affair team

606 Bradfield College Bradfield College Millie YoungRockfall team
10 Bradfield College Bradfield College Freddie CalthorpeSundance team

5pm


